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ROYRODSTM QUICK CONNECT
WIRE RUNNING ROD SYSTEM

 DESCRIPTION    PART NO. MODEL

RoyRodsTM All-Tool-Mate Master Tool Kit (USA Only)  LS-80-610 RATMM
     *with 54-100 Soldering Kit (butane included)  
RoyRodsTM All-Tool-Mate Master Tool Kit (Outside USA)   LS-80-610C RATMMC
     *with 54-101 Soldering Kit (no butane)  

RoyRodsTM All-Tool-Mate Master Kit
High Functionality, Versatility and Value!

Our All-Tool-MateTM Kits are pre-configured to provide popular installation tool combinations 
used in professional low-voltage wire and cable installation applications. These kits provide a 
convenient and money saving solution for updating your tools or provisioning new installation 
vehicles in your fleet. Purchasing a kit will save you up to 20% off the price of the same tools when 
priced individually.

 • LS-81-700  RoyRodsTM Pro 36”
 • LS-81-709  RoyRodsTM Drag-Zit Magnet
 • LS-81-706 Z-Tip Quick Connect Tip
 • LS-81-707  J-Tip Quick Connect Tip
 • LS-81-708  RoyRodsTM Female/Bullnose 

Connector Replacement Tips (3 Pack) 
 • LS-82-118  18’ GrabbitTM Telescoping Pole
 • LS-82-390  GrabbitTM Clip-on Flashlight
 • LS-82-380  Crutch Tip Caps for 18’ GrabbitTM

 • LS-84-233  3’ FiberFuseTM Push/Pull Rod
 • LS-84-214  4’ Luminous FiberFuseTM  Rod
 • LS-85-124   Wet Noodle & Retrieval Kit
 • LS-53-210   EasyStripper Wire Stripper
 • LS-51-150  15 in 1 Tamperproof Screwdriver
 • LS-53-315  EZ-CUT Level & Template
 • LS-85-900  Fish Tailz Mesh Pull Sock Kit
 • LS-85-975  Connector Protector 3/4” Sleeve
 • LS-55-415  Wall-Eye Mini
 • LS-51-160  Magnetic Finger Tool
 • LS-53-300  Automatic Center Punch

 • LS-53-105  Twist-Lock Utility Knife
 • LS-57-113  Multiscanner Pro Stud Sensor
 • LS-53-320  Pocket Level
 • LS-51-180 25’ Measuring Tape
 • LS-51-146  Finger Protector Kit
 • LS-53-135  6” Drywall Saw
 • LS-55-320  Adjustable Beam Headlamp
 • LS-61-000 Directional Tool for Flex Bits
 • LS-65-318   Flexible Drill Bit 1/2” x18”
 • LS-65-358  Flexible Drill Bit 1/2” x 58”
 • LS-61-196  Spear-Zit Plus 3/4”x 36”
 • LS-65-418  Premium Auger Bit 3/4” x 18”
 • LS-65-336  Flexible Drill Bit 1/2” x 36”
 • LS-65-437  33” 3/16” for 3/16” Drill Bit    

Extension with Hex Key
 • LS-65-439  69” 3/16” for 3/16” Extension
 • LS-61-104  Spade Bit Kit (3/8, 1/2, 3/4)
 • LS-84-547   Reference Bits (10 pack)
 • LS-54-100*  Portasol Soldering Kit
 • LS-50-950  “Wire Running Easy As That” DVD

THIS KIT INCLUDES:
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65-439  69” 3/16” for 3/16” Extension

50-950  “Wire Running As 
Easy As That” DVD

54-100*  Portasol Soldering Kit 
(with or without Butane)

81-700  RoyRodsTM Pro 36” (includes: five 6’ FiberFuseTM rods, 
one luminous 6’ rod, one 6’ Fish Tailz, one luminous whisk tip, 12” ball 
chain, male and female connectors tips, one gold finger release tool)

81-707  J-Tip for 
RoyRodsTM

82-390  GrabbitTM Clip-on Flashlight

82-118  18’ GrabbitTM Telescoping Pole

84-233  3’ FiberFuseTM Push/Pull Rod

85-124   Wet Noodle & Retrieval Kit
   w/ 12” pocket retriever & 10’ ball chain

85-900  Fish TailzTM Mesh 
Pull Sock Kit

55-415  Wall-Eye Mini

53-315  EZ-CUT Level & Template

51-160  Magnetic Finger Tool
53-210   EasyStripper Wire Stripper

53-320  Pocket Level

53-300  Automatic Center 
Punch

53-105  Twist-Lock Utility Knife

51-180 25’ Measuring Tape

51-146  Finger Protector Kit 55-320  Adjustable Beam 
Headlamp

53-135  6” Drywall Saw

57-113  Multiscanner 
Pro Stud Sensor

51-150  15-1 Tamperproof 
Screwdriver

65-437  33” 3/16” for 
3/16” Drill Bit Ext 

 w/ Hex Key

84-547   Reference 
Bits (10 pack)

81-709  RoyRodsTM

Ceramic Magnet Tip

81-706 Z-Tip for 
RoyRodsTM

61-000 Directional Tool 
for Flex Bits

84-214  4’ Luminous FiberFuseTM  Rod

85-975  Connector Protector 3/4” Sleeve

82-380  Crutch Tip Caps for 
18’ GrabbitTM

65-318   Flexible 
Drill Bit 1/2” x 18”

65-358  Flexible Drill Bit 
1/2” x 58”

61-196  Spear-Zit Plus 
3/4”x 36”

65-418  Premium 
Auger Bit 3/4” x 18”

65-336  Flexible Drill Bit 
1/2” x 36”

81-316  Lighted BullnoseTip 

61-104  Spade Bit Kit (3/8, 1/2, 3/4)

81-708  RoyRodsTM Female/Bull-
nose Replacement Tips (3 pack)


